345
149
154
157
161
158
152
163
143
164
160
146
144
147
148
156
153
162
155
151
165
166
167
145
150
159

Namn

Antlov Filip

Charlton Markus

Fast Emelie

Fridh Theodor
Gunnarsson Ella
Gunnarsson Emil
Hiram Veronika
Jonsson Jesper

Klasson Carin

Kvist Mattias

Lindberg Tobias
Myllari Anton

Nykvist Greta

Olsson Sara

Ossmyr Josefin
Pavlovic Cano Nina
Possman Klara

Quist Alva

Sandqvist Jonathan
Schreck Klaudius
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Soédertorns Simsallskap
Unnermark Vilma
Widmark Alwa
Virtanen Jenny

Deltagare per klubb

Sodertorns Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
1998 AE5998
2001 AD7701
2004 AR4204
2002 AT3302
2006 AT5206
2004 AMO0504
2004 AK7204
1993 AS9393
1995 BB4695
2003 AB5503
2005 AI7105
2001 AB9501
1996 AU7496
1999 AR6899
1999 AS0299
2004 AS7804
2003 BA6803
2006 BR5406
2003 A03703
2001 AN2701
1995

1993

1993

1997 AI9697
2002 AN4402
2002 BS0202

Klubb

SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN

Anmalda grenar
4,10,16,18
4,16,22,44
3,9,21,41
6,10,16,22,42,44
41
38
19,30,39

5,9,15,39

6
10,18,22

3,17,32

9,34,39

3,7,19,30,34

43
5,15,26,32,39,43,45
34

10,20,27,33,40
10,16,20,22,27,40,44
1,13,36,47
2,12,35,46

37

5,7,9,30,39

7,19,30

3,19,30,41

2019-10-03 21:49:45

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Sodertoérns Simsallskap
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